
0,0114 ml

149,9394 ml

± 0,1000 ml

150,0000 ml

Deviation:

Average value:

Tolerance:

Volume:
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These final test values refer to the delivered nominal volume (max. volume), instrument and liquid (dist. water) at equilibrium with ambient temperature (20 °C). The test was effected according to  ISO 1042

Sartorius -
LE244S-0CE

Balance:

19.07.2024Date:

7Operator:

info@witeg.de

+49 (0) 9342 / 9301-0

Germany

97877 Wertheim

Am Bildacker 16

witeg Labortechnik GmbH

Vol. flasks, 150 ml, NS 14, amber glass, A, conf. cert.

68034

28-24

Measuring Nr.

Serial:

Batch size:

Batch:

3 670 150Article:

Certificate of performance

280

0,0076 %Precision (CV):


